
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

77 

34 

810 

70 

193 

25 

Name 

Thomas Schluter 

Stefan Schluter 

Skip Duplissey 

Scott Conrad 

José Miguel Iturbe 

Chris Beckwith 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1969 Porsche 911 

1972 Porsche 911 

1968 Alfa Romeo GT Jr./GTAm 

1972 Porsche 911 

1972 BMW 2002 

Color 

Blue 

Tangerine 

Blue 

Red/Yellow 

White/Blue 

Yellow/Black 

Class 

CP 

CP 

CP 

VMC 

CP 

BS-C 

Group 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

6:37.161 

6:47.393 

6:47.753 

7:22.188 

7:34.494 

Best Tm 

2:11.334 

2:13.405 

2:13.354 

2:22.789 

2:28.054 

In Lap 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Race ends with Red Flag @ 8 minutes. 

Printed: 3/5/2023 8:29:45 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - George Curl 

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of Victory 

10.232 

Avg. Speed 

74.781 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.334 

Best Speed 

75.380 

Best Lap by 

77 - Thomas Schluter 

 

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School 

Group 1 & 7 

Race 2 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 16:08:30 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

2/25/2023 15:38 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(77) Thomas Schluter 
1 
2 
3 

 

(34) Stefan Schluter 
1 
2 
3 

 

(810) Skip Duplissey 
1 
2 
3 

 

(70) Scott Conrad 
1 
2 
3 

 

(193) José Miguel Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:13.438 
2:12.195 
2:11.334 

2:18.880 
2:13.405 
2:13.855 

2:19.759 
2:13.374 
2:13.354 

2:27.878 
2:25.596 
2:22.789 

2:31.340 
2:29.390 
2:28.054 

Diff 

+2.104 
+0.861 

+5.475 

+0.450 

+6.405 
+0.020 

+5.089 
+2.807 

+3.286 
+1.336 

Time of Day 

16:10:44.362 
16:12:56.557 
16:15:07.891 

16:10:50.863 
16:13:04.268 
16:15:18.123 

16:10:51.755 
16:13:05.129 
16:15:18.483 

16:11:04.533 
16:13:30.129 
16:15:52.918 

16:11:07.780 
16:13:37.170 
16:16:05.224 

Printed: 3/5/2023 8:30:05 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - George Curl 

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School 

Group 1 & 7 

Race 2 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 16:08:30 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

2/25/2023 15:38 


