

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School

Sorted on Laps

2.0014										•	
Grou	up 1 & 7	7		Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles							
Race	2			2/25/2023 15:38							
Race	: (15:00	0 Time) started at 16:	:08:30								
Pos	No.	Name	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Class	Group	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	
1	77	Thomas Schluter	1972 Datsun 240Z	Blue	CP	7	3	6:37.161	2:11.334	3	
2	34	Stefan Schluter	1969 Porsche 911	Tangerine	CP	7	3	6:47.393	2:13.405	2	
3	810	Skip Duplissey	1972 Porsche 911	Blue	CP	7	3	6:47.753	2:13.354	3	
4	70	Scott Conrad	1968 Alfa Romeo GT Jr./GTAm	Red/Yellow	VMC	7	3	7:22.188	2:22.789	3	
5	193	José Miguel Iturbe	1972 Porsche 911	White/Blue	CP	7	3	7:34.494	2:28.054	3	
Not clas	ssified										
DNS	25	Chris Beckwith	1972 BMW 2002	Yellow/Black	BS-C	7				0	

Announcements

Race ends with Red Flag @ 8 minutes.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
10.232	74.781	2:11.334	75.380	77 - Thomas Schluter	
Chief Steward - Cath	y Barnard				Orbits
Safety Steward - George Curl					

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

www.mylaps.com

Printed: 3/5/2023 8:29:45 PM



B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School

Group	1 & 7			Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles							
Race 2							2/2	5/2023 15:38		- - -	╺╸╺╹
Race (15:00 Time)	started at	: 16:08:30								
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff 1	lime of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(77) Thom;	as Schluter										
1	2:13.438	+2.104	16:10:44.362								
2	2:12.195	+0.861	16:12:56.557								
3	2:11.334		16:15:07.891								
34) Stefar	n Schluter										
1	2:18.880	+5.475	16:10:50.863								
2	2:13.405		16:13:04.268								
3	2:13.855	+0.450	16:15:18.123								
	Duplissey										
1	2:19.759	+6.405	16:10:51.755					1			
2	2:13.374	+0.020	16:13:05.129								
3	2:13.354		16:15:18.483								
0) Scott (
1	2:27.878	+5.089	16:11:04.533								
2	2:25.596	+2.807	16:13:30.129								
3	2:22.789		16:15:52.918								
	Miguel Iturbe	-									
1	2:31.340	+3.286	16:11:07.780								
2 3	2:29.390 2:28.054	+1.336	16:13:37.170 16:16:05.224					1			

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Safety Steward - George Curl

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso

Orbits